

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.P.No. 12439 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.01.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> Mr. V. Aditya, learned counsel representing Mr. M.V Hanumantha Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a week's time. At his request, List on 21.01.2026. B/O vsl	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE